OF PUBLICATION

December 2, 2024

Capital Fire & Security Inc.

A supplier of services or materials to an improvement being made to: 415 Main St.

declares that:

- 1. The following services or materials were supplied: Supply and Install CCTV, Access Enterphone
- 2. These services or materials were supplied under a contract (or subcontract) with: Main 415 Inc.

dated the February 3, 2023

- 3. The last supply of services or materials made by the supplier to the improvement under contract (or subcontract) was made on: August 21, 2024
- 4. No further services or materials will be supplied under the contract (or subcontract).

Declared before me at the: City of

Vaughan in the Municipality of York Region

on the 27th day of November, 2024

Publication date: December 2, 2024

Form ID: F7-102019

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F7-102019</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice